
UNIVERSITY  OF KERALA

TIME TABLE
 B.Com. (Annual Scheme) DEGREE EXAMINATION  APRIL/MAY 2018

(2006 Scheme – Private, SDE/LSC & Supplementary Candidates)

Time 9.30 am to 12.30 pm on all days

(PART III – SUBJECTS) 

Day Date Paper Subjects

FINAL YEAR

Monday 30.04.2018 X Banking Law & Practice 

Thursday 03.05.2018 XI Auditing

Monday 07.05.2018 XII Cost Accounting

Thursday 10.05.2018 XIII Capital Market

Friday 11.05.2018 XIV Management Accounting

Monday 14.05.2018 XV Optional Subject  P.II

a.  Taxation Law & Accounts II
b.  Co-operation II
c.  Travel & Tourism II
d.  Electronic Data Processing & Computer Application 

SECOND  YEAR

Wednesday 16.05.2018 V Business Regulatory Framework

Friday 18.05.2018 VI Business Statistics 

Monday 21.05.2018 VII Principles of Marketing 

Wednesday 23.05.2018 VIII Advanced Financial Accounting 

Friday 25.05.2018 IX Optional Subject P.I

a. Taxation Law & Accounts I
b. Co-operation I

c. Travel & Tourism I
d. Electronic Data Processing & Computer Application 

FIRST  YEAR

Monday 28.05.2018 I Principles of Business Decisions

Tuesday 29.05.2018 II Management & Business Communication

Wednesday 30.05.2018 III Entrepreneurship Development 

Thursday 31.05.2018 IV Financial Accounting 
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